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Charlie Wright 

Spotlight pin: https://www.spotlight.com/interactive/cv/4375-3496-0580 

Location: London, United Kingdom  

Playing Age: 17-22  

Height: 5 ft 8/ 1.72m  Hair Colour: Brown/Dark Blonde 

Eye colour: Blue/Green Hair Length: Medium 

Theatre 
2019 
2018 

Benny 
Leopold 

Sink 
The Isle of Muck 

Script Space 
Bluetooth Kevin 

Patrick Bone 
Panda La Terriere 

 
Film 

2018 
2017 
2017 
2016 
 
2016  

Journalist 
Dylan 
Tom 
Stuart 
 
Brody 

The White Crow 
Maybe I’m Fine 
Sand Angels 
The League of Legend Keepers: 
Shadows 
Pretty Outrageous 

BBC Films 
MANIK Productions 
MANIK Productions 
MANIK Productions 
 
MANIK Productions 

Ralph Fiennes 
Elizabeth B-T 
Elizabeth B-T 
Elizabeth B-T 
 
Elizabeth B-T 

 
Short Film 
2018 
2014 
 
2013  
 
2013  
2012 
2011 

Charlie 
LC Jones 
  Character 
The Dragon 

Hunter 
George 
Latch Key Kid 
Henry 

Paradox 
Newcastle-Under-Lyme at War 
 
The Last Dragon Hunter 
 
Confession 
Stoke Centenary 
Clash 

NUA 
Inspired Film and Video for   

Brampton Museum  
Chris Stone 
 
Junction 15 
Junction 15 
Junction 15 

Lowri Faber 
Daniel Stubs 
 
Chris Stone 
 
Darren Teale 
Darren Teale 
Eleanor Pike 

 
Training 
2020 London Actors Workshop – Acting for Film and TV (John Melainey) 
2016 Villiers Park Drama Course 

 
Skills(*highly skilled/native) 
Languages: English* 
Accents: Standard English*, American-Standard, Heightened RP, Northern, Scottish-Standard, Midlands-East, Derby 
Performance: Comedy, Physical Comedy, Radio Drama, Voice Acting, Voice Over 
Sports: Athletics, Hockey (Field), Running, Swimming 
Other: Car drivers license 
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