

Sink

Charlie Wright

Patrick Bone

Spotlight pin: https://www.spotlight.com/interactive/cv/4375-3496-0580

Location: London, United Kingdom

Playing Age: 17-22

Height: 5 ft 8/ 1.72m Hair Colour: Brown/Dark Blonde

Eye colour: Blue/Green Hair Length: Medium

Script Space

ı	r	1	e	а	τ	re

Benny

2019

2018	Leopold	The Isle of Muck	Bluetooth Kevin	Panda La Terriere
<u>Film</u>				
2018	Journalist	The White Crow	BBC Films	Ralph Fiennes
2017	Dylan	Maybe I'm Fine	MANIK Productions	Elizabeth B-T
2017	Tom	Sand Angels	MANIK Productions	Elizabeth B-T
2016	Stuart	The League of Legend Keepers: Shadows	MANIK Productions	Elizabeth B-T
2016	Brody	Pretty Outrageous	MANIK Productions	Elizabeth B-T
Short	<u>Film</u>			
2018	Charlie	Paradov	ΝΠΔ	Lowri Faher

2018	Charlie	Paradox	NUA	Lowri Faber
2014	LC Jones	Newcastle-Under-Lyme at War	Inspired Film and Video for	Daniel Stubs
	Character		Brampton Museum	
2013	The Dragon	The Last Dragon Hunter	Chris Stone	Chris Stone
	Hunter			
2013	George	Confession	Junction 15	Darren Teale
2012	Latch Key Kid	Stoke Centenary	Junction 15	Darren Teale
2011	Henry	Clash	Junction 15	Eleanor Pike

Training

2020 London Actors Workshop – Acting for Film and TV (John Melainey)

2016 Villiers Park Drama Course

<u>Skills</u>(*highly skilled/native)

Languages: English*

Accents: Standard English*, American-Standard, Heightened RP, Northern, Scottish-Standard, Midlands-East, Derby

Performance: Comedy, Physical Comedy, Radio Drama, Voice Acting, Voice Over

Sports: Athletics, Hockey (Field), Running, Swimming

Other: Car drivers license